
#1 Women's 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 South Elgin High School (A) 11:56.95 6

1) DY, Izabella FR 2) GONZALEZ, Leah FR

3) FRANCISCO, Michelle FR 4) DICROSTA, Bella FR

#2 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 South Elgin High School (A) 51.49 2(1) 6

1) MIULLI, Alyssa SO 2) CROSBY, Chloe SR

3) GEORGE, Corinna FR 4) WILSON, Loreal FR

2 East Aurora High School (A) 52.60 2(2) 4

1) GRIFFIN, Alicia JR 2) YOUNG, Niyah FR

3) ALVAREZ, Melissa FR 4) BECERRA, Maria SR

3 Glenbard South High Scho (A) 54.89 2(3) 2

1) SIMS, Katyla JR 2) SHIRLEY, Corinne JR

3) COLEMAN, Aaliyah JR 4) LUCAS, India JR

4 South Elgin High School (B) 55.39 2(4)

1) BULLOCKS, Asia JR 2) HALL-LEE, Karissa FR

3) DEVITO, Gianna SO 4) ROY, Abigail SO

5 South Elgin High School (C) 56.73 2(5)

1) HERRING, Amani FR 2) SAUREZ, Pauline SO

3) RAMOS, Arianna JR 4) ROEPER, Kristin FR

6 East Aurora High School (B) 57.44 1(1)

1) JACKSON, Drionna JR 2) DEAN, Trinity JR

3) CELIS, Briseyda FR 4) WILLIS, Delmarea FR

7 South Elgin High School (D) 1:00.80 1(2)

1) RITTER, MaKenzie FR 2) COLBERT, Catherine FR

3) HAIDER, Isha SO 4) GUMBAS, Gabby FR

8 Glenbard South High Scho (B) 1:02.39 2(6)

1) GARCIA, Delia FR 2) SMITH, Kimmy JR

3) NOBLES, Chris SO 4) CLOUTIER, Kaya

9 East Aurora High School (C) 1:02.96 1(3)

1) PEREZ, Patricia SO 2) JIMENEZ, Juanita JR

3) BOLANOS, Samantha FR 4) BELLO, Daniela FR

10 Glenbard South High Scho (C) 1:04.61 2(7)

1) BERGMANN, Isabel FR 2) BUENAFE, Maggie FR

3) JUENGEL, Brianna FR 4) CARRILLO, Aracely SO

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 East Aurora High School (B) 57.44

1) JACKSON, Drionna JR 2) DEAN, Trinity JR

3) CELIS, Briseyda FR 4) WILLIS, Delmarea FR
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#2 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
2 South Elgin High School (D) 1:00.80

1) RITTER, MaKenzie FR 2) COLBERT, Catherine FR

3) HAIDER, Isha SO 4) GUMBAS, Gabby FR

3 East Aurora High School (C) 1:02.96

1) PEREZ, Patricia SO 2) JIMENEZ, Juanita JR

3) BOLANOS, Samantha FR 4) BELLO, Daniela FR

Section 2 of 2

1 South Elgin High School (A) 51.49

1) MIULLI, Alyssa SO 2) CROSBY, Chloe SR

3) GEORGE, Corinna FR 4) WILSON, Loreal FR

2 East Aurora High School (A) 52.60

1) GRIFFIN, Alicia JR 2) YOUNG, Niyah FR

3) ALVAREZ, Melissa FR 4) BECERRA, Maria SR

3 Glenbard South High Scho (A) 54.89

1) SIMS, Katyla JR 2) SHIRLEY, Corinne JR

3) COLEMAN, Aaliyah JR 4) LUCAS, India JR

4 South Elgin High School (B) 55.39

1) BULLOCKS, Asia JR 2) HALL-LEE, Karissa FR

3) DEVITO, Gianna SO 4) ROY, Abigail SO

5 South Elgin High School (C) 56.73

1) HERRING, Amani FR 2) SAUREZ, Pauline SO

3) RAMOS, Arianna JR 4) ROEPER, Kristin FR

6 Glenbard South High Scho (B) 1:02.39

1) GARCIA, Delia FR 2) SMITH, Kimmy JR

3) NOBLES, Chris SO 4) CLOUTIER, Kaya

7 Glenbard South High Scho (C) 1:04.61

1) BERGMANN, Isabel FR 2) BUENAFE, Maggie FR

3) JUENGEL, Brianna FR 4) CARRILLO, Aracely SO

#3 Women's 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 STEWART, Ellie SO Glenbard South High 13:09.71 6

2 CERVANTES, Alondra SR East Aurora High Sc 13:26.76 4

3 VARGAS, Priscella SO East Aurora High Sc 14:28.89 3

4 DENARDO, Kylie FR Glenbard South High 14:41.33 2

5 PATEL, Priya FR South Elgin High Sc 18:00.11 1

ANDERSON, Hannah SR South Elgin High Sc DNS

#4 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ADAMS, Adrienne JR South Elgin High Sc 19.34 6

2 BECERRA, Maria SR East Aurora High Sc 19.40 4

3 DEAN, Trinity JR East Aurora High Sc 19.99 3
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#4 Women's 100m Hurdles (Varsity) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

4 RAMOS, Arianna JR South Elgin High Sc 20.68 2

5 RODRIGUEZ, Alexis SO South Elgin High Sc 21.58

6 PUTHENMADOM, Meera SR Glenbard South High 21.68 1

7 NOBLES, Chris SO Glenbard South High 21.73

ELDERS, Brooke SO South Elgin High Sc DNS

#5 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILSON, Loreal FR South Elgin High Sc 12.93   (NW) 5(1) 6

2 MIULLI, Alyssa SO South Elgin High Sc 13.18   (NW) 5(2) 4

3 COLEMAN, Aaliyah JR Glenbard South High 13.36   (NW) 5(3) 3

4 CROSBY, Chloe SR South Elgin High Sc 13.46   (NW) 5(4)

5 LUCAS, India JR Glenbard South High 14.15   (NW) 5(5) 2

6 BULLOCKS, Asia JR South Elgin High Sc 14.18   (NW) 5(6)

7 HALL-LEE, Karissa FR South Elgin High Sc 14.24   (NW) 2(1)

8 HERRING, Amani FR South Elgin High Sc 14.34   (NW) 2(2)

9 ROEPER, Kristin FR South Elgin High Sc 14.61   (NW) 1(1)

10 JACKSON, Drionna JR East Aurora High Sc 15.02   (NW) 5(7) 1

11 PEREZ, Patricia SO East Aurora High Sc 15.09   (NW) 3(1)

12 GUMBAS, Gabby FR South Elgin High Sc 15.15   (NW) 2(3)

13 SIM, Maggie SR Glenbard South High 15.27   (NW) 4(1)

14 JIMENEZ, Juanita JR East Aurora High Sc 15.49   (NW) 3(2)

14 WILSON, Armania SR Glenbard South High 15.49   (NW) 3(2)

16 GONZALEZ, Leah FR South Elgin High Sc 15.59   (NW) 1(2)

17 GARCIA, Delia FR Glenbard South High 15.70   (NW) 4(2)

18 BERGMANN, Isabel FR Glenbard South High 16.43   (NW) 3(4)

19 HAIDER, Isha SO South Elgin High Sc 16.68   (NW) 2(4)

20 CARRILLO, Aracely SO Glenbard South High 16.81   (NW) 3(5)

21 ALANI, Rifqa FR Glenbard South High 16.95   (NW) 2(5)

22 BUENAFE, Maggie FR Glenbard South High 16.99   (NW) 3(6)

23 BOLANOS, Samantha FR East Aurora High Sc 17.46   (NW) 2(6)

24 BELLO, Daniela FR East Aurora High Sc 19.39   (NW) 3(7)

RITTER, MaKenzie FR South Elgin High Sc DNS 1

GEORGE, Corinna FR South Elgin High Sc DNS 2

CHAVEZ, Yazlin FR East Aurora High Sc DNS 2

JUENGEL, Brianna FR Glenbard South High DNS 3

WILLIS, Delmarea FR East Aurora High Sc DNS 4

CLOUTIER, Bailey FR Glenbard South High DNS 4

CELIS, Briseyda FR East Aurora High Sc DNS 4

MANCUSO, Sera JR Glenbard South High DNS 4

WILSON, Korriana JR Glenbard South High DNS 4

VOLZ, Kathlayna FR Glenbard South High DNS 4

COLBERT, Catherine FR South Elgin High Sc DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
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#5 Women's 100 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROEPER, Kristin FR South Elgin High Sc 14.61

2 GONZALEZ, Leah FR South Elgin High Sc 15.59

RITTER, MaKenzie FR South Elgin High Sc DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 HALL-LEE, Karissa FR South Elgin High Sc 14.24

2 HERRING, Amani FR South Elgin High Sc 14.34

3 GUMBAS, Gabby FR South Elgin High Sc 15.15

4 HAIDER, Isha SO South Elgin High Sc 16.68

5 ALANI, Rifqa FR Glenbard South High 16.95

6 BOLANOS, Samantha FR East Aurora High Sc 17.46

GEORGE, Corinna FR South Elgin High Sc DNS

CHAVEZ, Yazlin FR East Aurora High Sc DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 PEREZ, Patricia SO East Aurora High Sc 15.09

2 JIMENEZ, Juanita JR East Aurora High Sc 15.49

2 WILSON, Armania SR Glenbard South High 15.49

4 BERGMANN, Isabel FR Glenbard South High 16.43

5 CARRILLO, Aracely SO Glenbard South High 16.81

6 BUENAFE, Maggie FR Glenbard South High 16.99

7 BELLO, Daniela FR East Aurora High Sc 19.39

JUENGEL, Brianna FR Glenbard South High DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SIM, Maggie SR Glenbard South High 15.27

2 GARCIA, Delia FR Glenbard South High 15.70

WILLIS, Delmarea FR East Aurora High Sc DNS

CLOUTIER, Bailey FR Glenbard South High DNS

CELIS, Briseyda FR East Aurora High Sc DNS

MANCUSO, Sera JR Glenbard South High DNS

WILSON, Korriana JR Glenbard South High DNS

VOLZ, Kathlayna FR Glenbard South High DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 WILSON, Loreal FR South Elgin High Sc 12.93

2 MIULLI, Alyssa SO South Elgin High Sc 13.18

3 COLEMAN, Aaliyah JR Glenbard South High 13.36

4 CROSBY, Chloe SR South Elgin High Sc 13.46

5 LUCAS, India JR Glenbard South High 14.15

6 BULLOCKS, Asia JR South Elgin High Sc 14.18

7 JACKSON, Drionna JR East Aurora High Sc 15.02

COLBERT, Catherine FR South Elgin High Sc DNS

#6 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUFF, Naomi FR South Elgin High Sc 2:22.04 3(1) 6

2 ANDERSON, Hannah SR South Elgin High Sc 2:33.70 3(2) 4

3 EGETIMEIER, Kaitlyn SR South Elgin High Sc 2:33.99 3(3)

4 ANDERSON, Kelly SO Glenbard South High 2:36.01 3(4) 3
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#6 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 COLON-MALDONADO, Deyanneira SO East Aurora High Sc 2:40.11 3(5) 2

6 KAIN, Alyssa FR Glenbard South High 2:49.39 3(6) 1

7 SCHMIDT, Lacey SO Glenbard South High 2:49.83 3(7)

8 DY, Izabella FR South Elgin High Sc 2:50.64 3(8)

9 FRANCISCO, Michelle FR South Elgin High Sc 2:51.61 2(1)

10 KNIGHT, Abby SO Glenbard South High 2:52.70 2(2)

11 CHAVEZ, America JR East Aurora High Sc 2:57.67 2(3)

12 MONTELLANO, Arianna FR East Aurora High Sc 3:01.07 2(4)

13 GUIJARRO MAGANA, Lizbeth SO East Aurora High Sc 3:02.36 2(5)

14 DICROSTA, Bella FR South Elgin High Sc 3:05.17 3(9)

15 GARCIA, Simera SO East Aurora High Sc 3:33.43 1(1)

16 GARCIA, Alexa JR East Aurora High Sc 3:34.58 1(2)

17 JUAREZ, Sarah JR East Aurora High Sc 3:38.49 1(3)

18 PATEL, Druvi FR South Elgin High Sc 5:08.01 1(4)

BRAVO, Nancy JR East Aurora High Sc DNS 1

AVITIA, Cynthia JR East Aurora High Sc DNS 1

REESE, Gabrielle SR Glenbard South High DNS 1

VAZQUEZ, Britani JR East Aurora High Sc DNS 1

NINO, Sandy SO East Aurora High Sc DNS 2

RAMOS, Melina JR East Aurora High Sc DNS 2

MADRID, Paola SO East Aurora High Sc DNS 2

BERRY, Saniya SO East Aurora High Sc DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GARCIA, Simera SO East Aurora High Sc 3:33.43

2 GARCIA, Alexa JR East Aurora High Sc 3:34.58

3 JUAREZ, Sarah JR East Aurora High Sc 3:38.49

4 PATEL, Druvi FR South Elgin High Sc 5:08.01

BRAVO, Nancy JR East Aurora High Sc DNS

AVITIA, Cynthia JR East Aurora High Sc DNS

REESE, Gabrielle SR Glenbard South High DNS

VAZQUEZ, Britani JR East Aurora High Sc DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 FRANCISCO, Michelle FR South Elgin High Sc 2:51.61

2 KNIGHT, Abby SO Glenbard South High 2:52.70

3 CHAVEZ, America JR East Aurora High Sc 2:57.67

4 MONTELLANO, Arianna FR East Aurora High Sc 3:01.07

5 GUIJARRO MAGANA, Lizbeth SO East Aurora High Sc 3:02.36

MADRID, Paola SO East Aurora High Sc DNS

RAMOS, Melina JR East Aurora High Sc DNS

NINO, Sandy SO East Aurora High Sc DNS

BERRY, Saniya SO East Aurora High Sc DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 RUFF, Naomi FR South Elgin High Sc 2:22.04
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#6 Women's 800 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
2 ANDERSON, Hannah SR South Elgin High Sc 2:33.70

3 EGETIMEIER, Kaitlyn SR South Elgin High Sc 2:33.99

4 ANDERSON, Kelly SO Glenbard South High 2:36.01

5 COLON-MALDONADO, Deyanneira SO East Aurora High Sc 2:40.11

6 KAIN, Alyssa FR Glenbard South High 2:49.39

7 SCHMIDT, Lacey SO Glenbard South High 2:49.83

8 DY, Izabella FR South Elgin High Sc 2:50.64

9 DICROSTA, Bella FR South Elgin High Sc 3:05.17

#7 Women's 4 x 200m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 South Elgin High School (A) 1:54.53 6

1) DUENSING, Mindy SR 2) ROY, Abigail SO

3) GEORGE, Corinna FR 4) SINGLETON, Nyla SR

2 South Elgin High School (B) 1:58.50

1) DEVITO, Gianna SO 2) HALL-LEE, Karissa FR

3) HERRING, Amani FR 4) BULLOCKS, Asia JR

3 South Elgin High School (C) 2:08.98

1) ROEPER, Kristin FR 2) MIR, Mihya FR

3) GONZALEZ, Leah FR 4) SAUREZ, Pauline SO

4 South Elgin High School (D) 2:10.98

1) COLBERT, Catherine FR 2) GUMBAS, Gabby FR

3) HAIDER, Isha SO 4) RITTER, MaKenzie FR

5 Glenbard South High Scho (A) 2:11.95 4

1) WHEELER, Casey JR 2) GARCIA, Delia FR

3) MUZAMMIL, Alina 4) NOBLES, Chris SO

6 Glenbard South High Scho (B) 2:18.81

1) ALANI, Rifqa FR 2) BUENAFE, Maggie FR

3) WILSON, Korriana JR 4) JUENGEL, Brianna FR

East Aurora High School (A) DQ

1) CELIS, Briseyda FR 2) WILLIS, Delmarea FR

3) YOUNG, Niyah FR 4) ALVAREZ, Melissa FR

#8 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILSON, Loreal FR South Elgin High Sc 1:00.55 2(1) 6

2 MIULLI, Alyssa SO South Elgin High Sc 1:03.08 2(2) 4

3 LOZANO, Brianna SR South Elgin High Sc 1:03.96 2(3)

4 BECERRA, Maria SR East Aurora High Sc 1:04.14 2(4) 3

5 ROY, Abigail SO South Elgin High Sc 1:07.32 2(5)

6 BERRY, Saniya SO East Aurora High Sc 1:12.24 1(1) 2

7 STEWART, Ellie SO Glenbard South High 1:12.46 2(6) 1

8 GEORGE, Corinna FR South Elgin High Sc 1:12.95 2(7)

9 VELAZQUEZ, Citlali SR East Aurora High Sc 1:16.11 1(2)

10 DEVITO, Gianna SO South Elgin High Sc 1:17.45 2(8)
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#8 Women's 400 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 MIR, Mihya FR South Elgin High Sc 1:19.49 1(3)

12 GONZALEZ, Leah FR South Elgin High Sc 1:19.58 1(4)

13 SAUREZ, Pauline SO South Elgin High Sc 1:20.64 1(5)

DELANEY, Kristin JR South Elgin High Sc DNS 1

HALL-LEE, Karissa FR South Elgin High Sc DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 BERRY, Saniya SO East Aurora High Sc 1:12.24

2 VELAZQUEZ, Citlali SR East Aurora High Sc 1:16.11

3 MIR, Mihya FR South Elgin High Sc 1:19.49

4 GONZALEZ, Leah FR South Elgin High Sc 1:19.58

5 SAUREZ, Pauline SO South Elgin High Sc 1:20.64

DELANEY, Kristin JR South Elgin High Sc DNS

HALL-LEE, Karissa FR South Elgin High Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 WILSON, Loreal FR South Elgin High Sc 1:00.55

2 MIULLI, Alyssa SO South Elgin High Sc 1:03.08

3 LOZANO, Brianna SR South Elgin High Sc 1:03.96

4 BECERRA, Maria SR East Aurora High Sc 1:04.14

5 ROY, Abigail SO South Elgin High Sc 1:07.32

6 STEWART, Ellie SO Glenbard South High 1:12.46

7 GEORGE, Corinna FR South Elgin High Sc 1:12.95

8 DEVITO, Gianna SO South Elgin High Sc 1:17.45

#9 Women's 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ADAMS, Adrienne JR South Elgin High Sc 56.02 6

2 WHEELER, Casey JR Glenbard South High 1:00.52 4

3 CARRILLO, Aracely SO Glenbard South High 1:02.39 3

4 PUTHENMADOM, Meera SR Glenbard South High 1:09.05

RAMOS, Arianna JR South Elgin High Sc DNS

#10 Women's 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RUFF, Naomi FR South Elgin High Sc 5:22.42 2(1) 6

2 ANDERSON, Hannah SR South Elgin High Sc 5:46.55 2(2) 4

3 EGETIMEIER, Kaitlyn SR South Elgin High Sc 5:58.55 1(1)

4 SALT, Ali JR Glenbard South High 6:18.08 2(3) 3

5 BLONDIN, Alexandra FR South Elgin High Sc 6:38.54 1(2)

6 DICROSTA, Bella FR South Elgin High Sc 7:03.82 2(4)

7 CARRILLO19, Valeska SR East Aurora High Sc 7:28.74 1(3) 2

8 HERRERA, Michelle SO East Aurora High Sc 7:31.89 1(4) 1

9 MALIK, Shayan JR Glenbard South High 7:41.73 2(5)

10 PATEL, Priya FR South Elgin High Sc 8:00.02 1(5)

11 CAMACHO, Adaly SO East Aurora High Sc 8:02.39 1(6)
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#10 Women's 1600 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 KREIDI, Sama JR East Aurora High Sc 8:15.57 2(6)

13 SHAREEF, Anam SO East Aurora High Sc 8:15.92 2(7)

MADRID, Paola SO East Aurora High Sc DNS 1

ARRIAGA, Liliana SO East Aurora High Sc DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 EGETIMEIER, Kaitlyn SR South Elgin High Sc 5:58.55

2 BLONDIN, Alexandra FR South Elgin High Sc 6:38.54

3 CARRILLO19, Valeska SR East Aurora High Sc 7:28.74

4 HERRERA, Michelle SO East Aurora High Sc 7:31.89

5 PATEL, Priya FR South Elgin High Sc 8:00.02

6 CAMACHO, Adaly SO East Aurora High Sc 8:02.39

MADRID, Paola SO East Aurora High Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 RUFF, Naomi FR South Elgin High Sc 5:22.42

2 ANDERSON, Hannah SR South Elgin High Sc 5:46.55

3 SALT, Ali JR Glenbard South High 6:18.08

4 DICROSTA, Bella FR South Elgin High Sc 7:03.82

5 MALIK, Shayan JR Glenbard South High 7:41.73

6 KREIDI, Sama JR East Aurora High Sc 8:15.57

7 SHAREEF, Anam SO East Aurora High Sc 8:15.92

ARRIAGA, Liliana SO East Aurora High Sc DNS

#11 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 YOUNG, Niyah FR East Aurora High Sc 28.56   (NW) 3(1) 6

2 SINGLETON, Nyla SR South Elgin High Sc 28.83   (NW) 5(1) 4

3 GRIFFIN, Alicia JR East Aurora High Sc 29.05   (NW) 5(2) 3

4 ALVAREZ, Melissa FR East Aurora High Sc 29.18   (NW) 3(2)

5 DUENSING, Mindy SR South Elgin High Sc 29.40   (NW) 5(3) 2

6 LUCAS, India JR Glenbard South High 29.43   (NW) 5(4) 1

7 COLEMAN, Aaliyah JR Glenbard South High 29.49   (NW) 5(5)

8 SHIRLEY, Corinne JR Glenbard South High 29.86   (NW) 4(1)

9 BULLOCKS, Asia JR South Elgin High Sc 30.10   (NW) 4(2)

10 HALL-LEE, Karissa FR South Elgin High Sc 30.58   (NW) 4(3)

11 HERRING, Amani FR South Elgin High Sc 31.08   (NW) 4(4)

12 CELIS, Briseyda FR East Aurora High Sc 31.31   (NW) 2(1)

13 MANCUSO, Sera JR Glenbard South High 31.64   (NW) 4(5)

14 ROEPER, Kristin FR South Elgin High Sc 32.17   (NW) 1(1)

15 PEREZ, Patricia SO East Aurora High Sc 33.15   (NW) 3(3)

16 JIMENEZ, Juanita JR East Aurora High Sc 33.30   (NW) 1(2)

17 GUMBAS, Gabby FR South Elgin High Sc 33.36   (NW) 3(4)

18 SIM, Maggie SR Glenbard South High 34.24   (NW) 4(6)

19 BERGMANN, Isabel FR Glenbard South High 34.87   (NW) 3(5)

19 BELLO, Daniela FR East Aurora High Sc 34.87   (NW) 2(2)
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#11 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
21 JUENGEL, Brianna FR Glenbard South High 35.49   (NW) 4(7)

22 HAIDER, Isha SO South Elgin High Sc 35.68   (NW) 2(3)

SAUREZ, Pauline SO South Elgin High Sc DNS 1

GONZALEZ, Leah FR South Elgin High Sc DNS 1

BOLANOS, Samantha FR East Aurora High Sc DNS 2

ROY, Abigail SO South Elgin High Sc DNS 2

CHAVEZ, Yazlin FR East Aurora High Sc DNS 2

GEORGE, Corinna FR South Elgin High Sc DNS 2

MIR, Mihya FR South Elgin High Sc DNS 2

COLBERT, Catherine FR South Elgin High Sc DNS 3

SMITH, Kimmy JR Glenbard South High DNS 3

JACKSON, Drionna JR East Aurora High Sc DNS 3

CLOUTIER, Bailey FR Glenbard South High DNS 4

SIMS, Katyla JR Glenbard South High DNS 5

WILSON, Loreal FR South Elgin High Sc DNS 5

BECERRA, Maria SR East Aurora High Sc DNS 5

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROEPER, Kristin FR South Elgin High Sc 32.17

2 JIMENEZ, Juanita JR East Aurora High Sc 33.30

SAUREZ, Pauline SO South Elgin High Sc DNS

GONZALEZ, Leah FR South Elgin High Sc DNS

Section 2 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 CELIS, Briseyda FR East Aurora High Sc 31.31

2 BELLO, Daniela FR East Aurora High Sc 34.87

3 HAIDER, Isha SO South Elgin High Sc 35.68

BOLANOS, Samantha FR East Aurora High Sc DNS

ROY, Abigail SO South Elgin High Sc DNS

CHAVEZ, Yazlin FR East Aurora High Sc DNS

GEORGE, Corinna FR South Elgin High Sc DNS

MIR, Mihya FR South Elgin High Sc DNS

Section 3 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 YOUNG, Niyah FR East Aurora High Sc 28.56

2 ALVAREZ, Melissa FR East Aurora High Sc 29.18

3 PEREZ, Patricia SO East Aurora High Sc 33.15

4 GUMBAS, Gabby FR South Elgin High Sc 33.36

5 BERGMANN, Isabel FR Glenbard South High 34.87

COLBERT, Catherine FR South Elgin High Sc DNS

SMITH, Kimmy JR Glenbard South High DNS

JACKSON, Drionna JR East Aurora High Sc DNS

Section 4 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SHIRLEY, Corinne JR Glenbard South High 29.86

2 BULLOCKS, Asia JR South Elgin High Sc 30.10

3 HALL-LEE, Karissa FR South Elgin High Sc 30.58
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#11 Women's 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
4 HERRING, Amani FR South Elgin High Sc 31.08

5 MANCUSO, Sera JR Glenbard South High 31.64

6 SIM, Maggie SR Glenbard South High 34.24

7 JUENGEL, Brianna FR Glenbard South High 35.49

CLOUTIER, Bailey FR Glenbard South High DNS

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 SINGLETON, Nyla SR South Elgin High Sc 28.83

2 GRIFFIN, Alicia JR East Aurora High Sc 29.05

3 DUENSING, Mindy SR South Elgin High Sc 29.40

4 LUCAS, India JR Glenbard South High 29.43

5 COLEMAN, Aaliyah JR Glenbard South High 29.49

SIMS, Katyla JR Glenbard South High DNS

WILSON, Loreal FR South Elgin High Sc DNS

BECERRA, Maria SR East Aurora High Sc DNS

#12 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 South Elgin High School (A) 4:11.14 6

1) WILSON, Loreal FR 2) LOZANO, Brianna SR

3) RUFF, Naomi FR 4) MIULLI, Alyssa SO

2 Glenbard South High Scho (A) 4:41.86 4

1) ANDERSON, Kelly SO 2) STEWART, Ellie SO

3) SCHMIDT, Lacey SO 4) KAIN, Alyssa FR

3 South Elgin High School (B) 4:57.59

1) ROY, Abigail SO 2) ANDERSON, Hannah SR

3) SINGLETON, Nyla SR 4) EGETIMEIER, Kaitlyn SR

4 Glenbard South High Scho (B) 5:33.24

1) SALT, Ali JR 2) DENARDO, Kylie FR

3) KNIGHT, Abby SO 4) MALIK, Shayan JR

East Aurora High School (A) DNS

1) CELIS, Briseyda FR 2) ALVAREZ, Melissa FR

3) WILLIS, Delmarea FR 4) RAMOS, Melina JR

#13 Women's Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 DUENSING, Mindy SR South Elgin High Sc 14' 71 /2   (NW) 6

2 GRIFFIN, Alicia JR East Aurora High Sc 13' 11"   (NW) 4

3 NOBLES, Chris SO Glenbard South High13' 81 /2   (NW) 3

4 GEORGE, Corinna FR South Elgin High Sc 12' 6"   (NW) 2

5 DELANEY, Kristin JR South Elgin High Sc 12' 31 /2   (NW)

6 ADAMS, Adrienne JR South Elgin High Sc 11' 2"   (NW)

7 SAUREZ, Pauline SO South Elgin High Sc 10' 10"   (NW)

8 WILSON, Armania SR Glenbard South High10' 2"   (NW) 1

9 CHAVEZ, Yazlin FR East Aurora High Sc 9' 5"   (NW)

10 TIFFANY, Paige FR South Elgin High Sc 8' 4"   (NW)

WILSON, Korriana JR Glenbard South HighDNS
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#14 Women's Triple Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 RODRIGUEZ, Alexis SO South Elgin High Sc 31' 21 /4   (NW) 6

2 LOZANO, Brianna SR South Elgin High Sc 29' 41 /2   (NW) 4

3 SHIRLEY, Corinne JR Glenbard South High26' 3"   (NW) 3

4 DELANEY, Kristin JR South Elgin High Sc 26' 11 /4   (NW)

DUENSING, Mindy SR South Elgin High Sc ND

WILSON, Korriana JR Glenbard South HighDNS

#16 Women's Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BERRY, kimberly JR East Aurora High Sc 36' 1" 2(1) 6

2 ADEKOLA, Barakat JR East Aurora High Sc 33' 2" 2(2) 4

3 JACKSON, Ciara SR Glenbard South High33' 0" 2(3) 3

4 NEWMAN, Nikki SR Glenbard South High30' 5" 2(4) 2

5 SMITH, Rylee SR East Aurora High Sc 28' 0" 2(5)

6 RUSH, Taylor FR Glenbard South High27' 4" 2(6)

7 SMITH, Kyla JR South Elgin High Sc 24' 2" 1(1) 1

8 CROWDER, Kayla SR Glenbard South High23' 9" 2(7)

9 SCHOLTENS, Brooke SO Glenbard South High23' 5" 1(2)

10 PICKENS, Taylor FR Glenbard South High23' 0" 2(8)

11 FATUGA, Adedayo SR Glenbard South High22' 6" 2(9)

12 WIDICUS, Anna SO Glenbard South High21' 4" 1(3)

13 RAMIREZ, Ashley FR East Aurora High Sc 20' 3" 1(4)

14 NORTON, Hunter SR South Elgin High Sc 19' 5" 1(5)

15 ARGUETA, Lohatany FR East Aurora High Sc 18' 10" 1(6)

16 SALT, Kiera FR Glenbard South High18' 3" 1(7)

17 RITTER, MaKenzie FR South Elgin High Sc 17' 9" 1(8)

ELDERS, Brooke SO South Elgin High Sc DNS 1

GUERRERO, Rayna FR East Aurora High Sc DNS 1

CLOUTIER, Kaya Glenbard South HighDNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SMITH, Kyla JR South Elgin High Sc 24' 2"

2 SCHOLTENS, Brooke SO Glenbard South High23' 5"

3 WIDICUS, Anna SO Glenbard South High21' 4"

4 RAMIREZ, Ashley FR East Aurora High Sc 20' 3"

5 NORTON, Hunter SR South Elgin High Sc 19' 5"

6 ARGUETA, Lohatany FR East Aurora High Sc 18' 10"

7 SALT, Kiera FR Glenbard South High18' 3"

8 RITTER, MaKenzie FR South Elgin High Sc 17' 9"

ELDERS, Brooke SO South Elgin High Sc DNS

GUERRERO, Rayna FR East Aurora High Sc DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 BERRY, kimberly JR East Aurora High Sc 36' 1"

2 ADEKOLA, Barakat JR East Aurora High Sc 33' 2"

3 JACKSON, Ciara SR Glenbard South High33' 0"
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#16 Women's Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
4 NEWMAN, Nikki SR Glenbard South High30' 5"

5 SMITH, Rylee SR East Aurora High Sc 28' 0"

6 RUSH, Taylor FR Glenbard South High27' 4"

7 CROWDER, Kayla SR Glenbard South High23' 9"

8 PICKENS, Taylor FR Glenbard South High23' 0"

9 FATUGA, Adedayo SR Glenbard South High22' 6"

CLOUTIER, Kaya Glenbard South HighDNS

#17 Women's Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JACKSON, Ciara SR Glenbard South High107' 3" 2(1) 6

2 BERRY, kimberly JR East Aurora High Sc 104' 1" 2(2) 4

3 NEWMAN, Nikki SR Glenbard South High102' 3" 2(3) 3

4 SMITH, Rylee SR East Aurora High Sc 100' 0" 1(1) 2

5 ADEKOLA, Barakat JR East Aurora High Sc 83' 10" 2(4)

6 PICKENS, Taylor FR Glenbard South High73' 5" 2(5)

7 CROWDER, Kayla SR Glenbard South High70' 4" 2(6)

8 WIDICUS, Anna SO Glenbard South High69' 8" 2(7)

9 SCHOLTENS, Brooke SO Glenbard South High62' 1" 2(8)

10 RUSH, Taylor FR Glenbard South High61' 2" 2(9)

11 SMITH, Kyla JR South Elgin High Sc 60' 9" 1(2) 1

12 FATUGA, Adedayo SR Glenbard South High59' 10" 1(3)

13 NORTON, Hunter SR South Elgin High Sc 56' 7" 1(4)

14 ARGUETA, Lohatany FR East Aurora High Sc 56' 6" 1(5)

15 SALT, Kiera FR Glenbard South High54' 2" 1(6)

16 RAMIREZ, Ashley FR East Aurora High Sc 46' 6" 1(7)

GUERRERO, Rayna FR East Aurora High Sc DNS 1

ELDERS, Brooke SO South Elgin High Sc DNS 1

RITTER, MaKenzie FR South Elgin High Sc DNS 1

CLOUTIER, Kaya Glenbard South HighDNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 SMITH, Rylee SR East Aurora High Sc 100' 0"

2 SMITH, Kyla JR South Elgin High Sc 60' 9"

3 FATUGA, Adedayo SR Glenbard South High59' 10"

4 NORTON, Hunter SR South Elgin High Sc 56' 7"

5 ARGUETA, Lohatany FR East Aurora High Sc 56' 6"

6 SALT, Kiera FR Glenbard South High54' 2"

7 RAMIREZ, Ashley FR East Aurora High Sc 46' 6"

GUERRERO, Rayna FR East Aurora High Sc DNS

ELDERS, Brooke SO South Elgin High Sc DNS

RITTER, MaKenzie FR South Elgin High Sc DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 JACKSON, Ciara SR Glenbard South High107' 3"

2 BERRY, kimberly JR East Aurora High Sc 104' 1"
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#17 Women's Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
3 NEWMAN, Nikki SR Glenbard South High102' 3"

4 ADEKOLA, Barakat JR East Aurora High Sc 83' 10"

5 PICKENS, Taylor FR Glenbard South High73' 5"

6 CROWDER, Kayla SR Glenbard South High70' 4"

7 WIDICUS, Anna SO Glenbard South High69' 8"

8 SCHOLTENS, Brooke SO Glenbard South High62' 1"

9 RUSH, Taylor FR Glenbard South High61' 2"

CLOUTIER, Kaya Glenbard South HighDNS

#18 Women's High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 SIM, Maggie SR Glenbard South High4' 8" 6

2 RODRIGUEZ, Alexis SO South Elgin High Sc 4' 6" 4

3 ELDERS, Brooke SO South Elgin High Sc 4' 4" 3

3 WHEELER, Casey JR Glenbard South High4' 4" 2

3 ADAMS, Adrienne JR South Elgin High Sc 4' 4"

6 SMITH, Kimmy JR Glenbard South High4' 0"

7 TIFFANY, Paige FR South Elgin High Sc 3' 10"

VOLZ, Kathlayna FR Glenbard South HighDNS

CLOUTIER, Bailey FR Glenbard South HighDNS

Varsity  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 South Elgin High School So 112

2 Glenbard South High Scho 552 69

3 East Aurora High School 15 58

 Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 South Elgin High School So 112

2 Glenbard South High Scho 552 69

3 East Aurora High School 15 58
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